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Results are based on telephone interviews with –1,022– national adults, aged 18+, conducted December 15-16, 

2012.  For results based on the total sample of National Adults, one can say with 95% confidence that the 

margin of error is ±4 percentage points. 

 

Interviews are conducted with respondents on landline telephones and cellular phones, with interviews 

conducted in Spanish for respondents who are primarily Spanish-speaking.   Each daily sample of 1,000 





5.            Suppose no agreement is reached by the deadline and the fiscal cliff measures go into effect.  Please say 

whether you think each of the following would or would not have a negative impact on the United States as a 

whole.  How about – [RANDOM ORDER]? 

 

               A. Major cuts in U.S. defense spending 

                

                Yes, negative impact No, not No opinion 

    

2012 Dec 15-16 62 33 5 

    

2012 Dec 8-9 64 31 5 

 

 

                

               B. Major cuts in U.S. domestic spending  

                

                Yes, negative impact No, not No opinion 

    

2012 Dec 15-16 69 25 6 

    

2012 Dec 8-9 69 24 7 

 

                

               C. Increases in federal income and Social Security payroll taxes for most taxpayers 

 

               Yes, negative impact No, not 


